

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous 2nd Bail Application No. 5634/2024

Dheeraj Soni S/o Gopal Soni

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shivendra Singh for Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.S. Dhakar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

03/12/2025

List this case on 19.01.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

GAUTAM JAIN /7